TERM DATES 2017 - 2018

TERRA NOVA

SCHOOL

AUTUMN TERM 2017

Start of Term

Wednesday 6 September
Staff Training - Monday 4 and Tuesday 5 September

Half Term Friday 13 October - Monday 30 October
End of Term Friday 15 December
SPRING TERM 2018

Start of Term .-g?:;fd;Zi:ijn&:gn? ?/;anay 8 January
Half Term Friday 16 February - Monday 26 February
End of Term Thursday 29 March

SUMMER TERM 2018
Start of Term }lsvti# ;;?;)%8_ ?ngday 16 and Tuesday 17 April)
Half Term Friday 25 May - Monday 4 June
End of Term Friday 6 July

e Bank Holidays:

O O 0O

Friday 30 March 2018 (Good Friday)
Monday 2 April 2018 (Easter Monday)
Monday 7 May 2018

Monday 28 May 2018



